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Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Interface
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0.5 pF

20 ms
10-30VDC
DC-13

400 Hz

10 pA

8 mA

8 mA

15 %

0mA

24V

200 mA
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-25...120 °C

1P68

PNP - ERf828 (NO)
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Material Range/Distance

2@ PTFE WRRBARAIERE Sr, N +10 %

SRR T8 (1.4104) FriFfREFAREERE Sa 1.21 mm

BREEMR & BAXREZE (Sr#v %) 10 %
RIKFERAEERE Sr 1.5 mm

Mechanical data B H, |k (Sr %) 15.0 %
EEEEE, =K (Sri %) 5.0 %

BEH M12x1

EERE 43.50 mm §EEFERREERE Sn 1.5 mm
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ZHW, RY 6.75 % 1.78 mm

R~ @12x78 mm

EEhIE 15Nm 10 %

BERY M12x1

Y, BX 500 bar
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Remarks

ZHEEREE 614804

Ie [MA] = 200 - 2.2x (Ta-75) , & Ta [°C] MHR +75 - +120 B
U (T) [VI=1+0.03x (T+25)

RL (T) min = 5kOhm.
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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